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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Holiday Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 6 2 Wolves 112 70 509 40135 649 1798
2 7 5 Tigers 109 73 702 53730 908 2240
3 5 3 Bears 100 82 748 58355 940 2418
4 2 6 Monkeys 94 88 655 50200 815 2192
5 3 1 Leopards 90 92 618 47739 725 1981
6 1 7 Racoons 85 97 641 50157 765 2126
7 8 8 Badgers 70 112 653 50611 799 2164
8 4 4 Foxes 68 114 746 57624 918 2563

Team Rosters
1 - Leopards   Avg=618

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

13 Marg Gosse 10685 66 161
114 Geraldine Fleming 9050 72 125
115 Bill Fleming 11464 66 173

14 Doug Gosse 11449 72 159

2 - Wolves   Avg=509
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

100 Debbie Northover 11437 78 146
126 Valerie Northover 11811 78 151
128 Heather Northover 7272 72 101
129 Yvonne Strong 6006 54 111

3 - Bears   Avg=748
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

66 Marina Owens 14552 78 186
74 Rosemary Kavanagh 11172 72 155
67 Fred Walsh 17831 78 228
75 Scott Kavanagh 13456 75 179

4 - Foxes   Avg=746
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

102 Cindy Sullivan 8721 57 153
103 Sherri Whalen 11438 69 165

56 Paul Sullivan 14595 69 211
104 Scott Whalen 15667 72 217

5 - Tigers   Avg=702
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

39 Ruth Jerrett 9021 60 150
51 Amanda Kirby 9671 66 146

118 Sarah Holloway 13260 72 184
38 Byron Stacey 15328 69 222

6 - Monkeys   Avg=655
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

70 Margaret Godden 9010 69 130
52 Coleen Stirling 12332 75 164
68 Francine Fortune 11428 63 181

111 Len O'Rielly 13518 75 180
7 - Racoons   Avg=641

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

3 Jonathan Eustace 12837 75 171
127 Mary Lou Manning 5594 66 84

5 Jim Parsons 13695 78 175
125 Jayson Barnes 16498 78 211

8 - Badgers   Avg=653
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

93 Allan Power 6648 51 130
36 Marg Antle 11653 66 176
47 Bren McDonald 15515 78 198

1 John Dunne 10340 69 149
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Individual High Averages
Class 1 Ladies

130.58 Margaret Godden 125.69 Geraldine Fleming 111.22 Yvonne Strong
101.00 Heather Northover 84.76 Mary Lou Manning

Class 2 Ladies

165.77 Sherri Whalen 164.43 Coleen Stirling 161.89 Marg Gosse
155.17 Rosemary Kavanag 153.00 Cindy Sullivan 151.42 Valerie Northover

Class 3 Ladies

186.56 Marina Owens 184.17 Sarah Holloway 181.40 Francine Fortune
176.56 Marg Antle

Class 1 Men

159.01 Doug Gosse 149.86 John Dunne 130.35 Allan Power

Class 2 Men

198.91 Bren McDonald 180.24 Len O'Rielly 179.41 Scott Kavanagh
175.58 Jim Parsons 173.70 Bill Fleming 171.16 Jonathan Eustace

Class 3 Men

228.60 Fred Walsh 222.14 Byron Stacey 217.60 Scott Whalen
211.52 Paul Sullivan 211.51 Jayson Barnes
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Season High Scores
Class 1 Ladies

Scratch Game Scratch Series

200 Margaret Godden 450 Margaret Godden
200 Yvonne Strong 444 Yvonne Strong
187 Geraldine Fleming 440 Geraldine Fleming
138 Heather Northover 354 Heather Northover

Class 2 Ladies
Scratch Game Scratch Series

277 Cindy Sullivan 634 Cindy Sullivan
254 Coleen Stirling 619 Sherri Whalen
244 Sherri Whalen 588 Coleen Stirling
239 Debbie Northover 568 Debbie Northover

Class 3 Ladies
Scratch Game Scratch Series

300 Francine Fortune 682 Francine Fortune
269 Marina Owens 669 Marina Owens
264 Sarah Holloway 662 Sarah Holloway
248 Marg Antle 593 Marg Antle

Class 1 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

238 Doug Gosse 563 Doug Gosse
223 John Dunne 562 John Dunne
197 Allan Power 477 Allan Power

Class 2 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

319 Scott Kavanagh 711 Jonathan Eustace
309 Bill Fleming 696 Bren McDonald
304 Jim Parsons 695 Bill Fleming
287 Bren McDonald 676 Jim Parsons

Class 3 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

368 Paul Sullivan 832 Byron Stacey
357 Byron Stacey 817 Jayson Barnes
344 Fred Walsh 811 Scott Whalen
318 Scott Whalen 802 Fred Walsh
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Most Improved Average
Class 1 Ladies

95 to 111.22 =+16.22Yvonne Strong 89 to 101.00 =+12.00Heather Northo 117 to 125.69 = +8.69 Geraldine Flemi
Class 2 Ladies

142 to 151.42 = +9.42 Valerie Northov 147 to 150.35 = +3.35 Ruth Jerrett 159 to 161.89 = +2.89 Marg Gosse
Class 3 Ladies

155 to 184.17 =+29.17Sarah Holloway 184 to 186.56 = +2.56 Marina Owens 180 to 181.40 = +1.40 Francine Fortun
Class 1 Men

131 to 130.35 = -0.65 Allan Power 165 to 159.01 = -5.99 Doug Gosse 159 to 149.86 = -9.14 John Dunne
Class 2 Men

192 to 198.91 = +6.91 Bren McDonald 173 to 179.41 = +6.41 Scott Kavanagh 170 to 173.70 = +3.70 Bill Fleming
Class 3 Men

212 to 228.60 =+16.60Fred Walsh 197 to 211.51 =+14.51Jayson Barnes 210 to 217.60 = +7.60 Scott Whalen
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Average List of Regular Team Members
" Women   Division 1: Class 1 Ladies

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

70 Margaret Godden 9010 69 130
114 Geraldine Fleming 9050 72 125
129 Yvonne Strong 6006 54 111

128 Heather Northover 7272 72 101
127 Mary Lou Manning 5594 66 84

" Women   Division 2: Class 2 Ladies
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

103 Sherri Whalen 11438 69 165
52 Coleen Stirling 12332 75 164
13 Marg Gosse 10685 66 161
74 Rosemary Kavanagh 11172 72 155

102 Cindy Sullivan 8721 57 153

126 Valerie Northover 11811 78 151
39 Ruth Jerrett 9021 60 150

100 Debbie Northover 11437 78 146
51 Amanda Kirby 9671 66 146

" Women   Division 3: Class 3 Ladies
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

66 Marina Owens 14552 78 186
118 Sarah Holloway 13260 72 184

68 Francine Fortune 11428 63 181
36 Marg Antle 11653 66 176

z Men   Division 4: Class 1 Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

14 Doug Gosse 11449 72 159
1 John Dunne 10340 69 149

93 Allan Power 6648 51 130

z Men   Division 5: Class 2 Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

47 Bren McDonald 15515 78 198
111 Len O'Rielly 13518 75 180

75 Scott Kavanagh 13456 75 179

5 Jim Parsons 13695 78 175
115 Bill Fleming 11464 66 173

3 Jonathan Eustace 12837 75 171
z Men   Division 6: Class 3 Men

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

67 Fred Walsh 17831 78 228
38 Byron Stacey 15328 69 222

104 Scott Whalen 15667 72 217

56 Paul Sullivan 14595 69 211
125 Jayson Barnes 16498 78 211
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